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Registrar of Companies Notifications: Issue No.458
The following documents have been received or issued by the Registrar of Companies and are published herewith in
accordance with the requirements of Artick 5(1) of the Companies (European Communities) Order (Northern Ireland) 1972

A—Certificate of incorporation
B—Alteration in Memorandum or Articles of Association
C—Return relating to register of directors or change of directors
D—Annual Return

E—Address of registered office or change therein
F—Copy of winding-up order
G—Order for dissolution on winding-up
H—Liquidator's return of final winding-up meeting

DOCUMENTS - OTHER THAN NEW COMPANY DOCUMENTS
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Company
Number

NI.4632
NI.6845
NI.7004
NI.7323
N 1. 7658
NI.967
Nl. 14180
N 1. 1383
NI.7027
NI.2633
R.807
NI.1444
Nl. 14159
NI.1996
NI.10464
NI.3807
NI.7952
NI.3841
NI.957
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Name of Company

Abbeyf ield Belfast Society Limited — The
Associated Tyre Specialists (N.I.) Limited
Cargo Forwarding Limited
Edward Dillon (Bonders) Limited
Frederick Fulcher Limited
G. Heyn & Sons, Limited
Hillhall Wholesale Limited
Isaac Black, Limited
Jayfarm of Craigavon Limited
John Rainey & Son Limited
Liddell Holdings Limited
Lurgan Manufacturing Company, Limited
McGovern Builders Limited
North Continental Shipping Company, Limited
Nursery Welfare Association Limited
R. J. Allen & Sons Limited
Reay-Thompson Limited
Robert Burton & Company Limited
Samuel Stewart & Co., Limited
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