

SUPPLEMENT TO

The Belfast Gazette

OF FRIDAY 1st JANUARY 1982

Published by Authority

Registered as a Newspaper at the Post Office

Registrar of Companies Notifications: Issue No.458

The following documents have been received or issued by the Registrar of Companies and are published herewith in accordance with the requirements of Article 5(1) of the Companies (European Communities) Order (Northern Ireland) 1972

- A-Certificate of incorporation
- B-Alteration in Memorandum or Articles of Association
- C-Return relating to register of directors or change of directors
- D-Annual Return

- E-Address of registered office or change therein
- F-Copy of winding-up order
- G-Order for dissolution on winding-up
- H-Liquidator's return of final winding-up meeting

DOCUMENTS - OTHER THAN NEW COMPANY DOCUMENTS

Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
16.12.81	NI.4632	Abbeyfield Belfast Society Limited — The	C D
."	NI.6845	Associated Tyre Specialists (N.I.) Limited	D
••	NI.7004	Cargo Forwarding Limited	D
	NI.7323	Edward Dillon (Bonders) Limited	D
"	NI.7658	Frederick Fulcher Limited	D
"	NI.967	G. Heyn & Sons, Limited	D
	NI.14180	Hillhall Wholesale Limited	l c
"	NI.1383	Isaac Black, Limited	C.
"	NI.7027	Jayfarm of Craigavon Limited	D
••	NI.2633	John Rainey & Son Limited	l D
" .	R.807	Liddell Holdings Limited	D
••	NI.1444	Lurgan Manufacturing Company, Limited	D
"	NI.14159	McGovern Builders Limited	D
"	NI.1996	North Continental Shipping Company, Limited	D
**	NI.10464	Nursery Welfare Association Limited	D
••	NI.3807	R. J. Allen & Sons Limited	D
••	NI.7952	Reay-Thompson Limited	D
"	NI.3841	Robert Burton & Company Limited	С
"	NI.957	Samuel Stewart & Co., Limited	D